Most affordable,
plastic A19 lamp
Contractor-grade Plastic (Non-Dimmable) A-
Shape Lamps
Most affordable A19 lamp ideal for residential, back of house closets.
Benefits
• Designed to offer the most entry level price point
Features

Bulb Shape A19
General Information
Order Code Full Product Name Nominal lifetime
929002311564 10A19/CNG/827/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1CT 15,000 hour(s)
929002311664 10A19/CNG/850/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1CT 15,000 hour(s)
929003798364 10A19/CNG/830/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1CT 15,000 hour(s)
929002311364 9A19/CNG/827/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1CT 15,000 hour(s)
929002311464 9A19/CNG/850/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1CT 15,000 hour(s)
929002475464 9A19/CNG/830/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1CT 15,000 hour(s)
929003004504 5A19/LED/927/FR/P/ND 4/1FB 11,000 hour(s)
929003004604 5A19/LED/930/FR/P/ND 4/1FB 11,000 hour(s)
929003004704 5A19/LED/950/FR/P/ND 4/1FB 11,000 hour(s)
929003020404 8.8A19/LED/950/FR/P/E26/ND/T20 6/1FB 11,000 hour(s)
929002311764 14A19/CNG/827/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1CT 15,000 hour(s)
929002311864 14A19/CNG/850/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1CT 15,000 hour(s)
929003021004 16.6A19/LED/950/FR/P/E26/ND/T20 6/1FB 11,000 hour(s)
929003798464 14A19/CNG/830/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1CT 15,000 hour(s)
Light Technical (1/2)
Order Code
Full Product
Name
Beam
Angle
(Nom)
Correlated
Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Color
rendering
index (CRI)
Color
Code
929002311564 10A19/CNG/827/F
R/P/E26/ND
4/1CT
150
degree(s)
2700 K 80 827
929002311664 10A19/CNG/850/
FR/P/E26/ND
4/1CT
150
degree(s)
5000 K 80 850
929003798364 10A19/CNG/830/
FR/P/E26/ND
4/1CT
150
degree(s)

degree(s)
2700 K 90 927
Order Code
Full Product
Name
Beam
Angle
(Nom)
Correlated
Color
Temperature
(Nom)
Color
rendering
index (CRI)
Color
Code
929003004604 5A19/LED/930/F
R/P/ND 4/1FB
150
degree(s)
3000 K 90 930
929003004704 5A19/LED/950/F
R/P/ND 4/1FB
150
degree(s)
5000 K 90 950
929003020404 8.8A19/LED/950/
FR/P/E26/ND/T2
0 6/1FB
250
degree(s)
5000 K 90 950
929002311764 14A19/CNG/827/F
R/P/E26/ND
4/1CT
150
degree(s)
2700 K 80 827
929002311864 14A19/CNG/850/F
R/P/E26/ND
4/1CT
150
degree(s)
5000 K 80 850
929003021004 16.6A19/LED/950
/FR/P/E26/ND/T2
0 6/1FB
250
degree(s)
5000 K 90 950
929003798464 14A19/CNG/830/F
R/P/E26/ND
4/1CT
150
degree(s)
3000 K 80 830
Light Technical (2/2)
Order Code Full Product Name Luminous Flux
929002311564 10A19/CNG/827/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1CT 1,000 lm
929002311664 10A19/CNG/850/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1CT 1,000 lm
929003798364 10A19/CNG/830/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1CT 1,000 lm
Order Code Full Product Name Luminous Flux
929002311364 9A19/CNG/827/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1CT 800 lm
929002311464 9A19/CNG/850/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1CT 800 lm
929002475464 9A19/CNG/830/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1CT 800 lm
Contractor-grade Plastic (Non-Dimmable) A-Shape Lamps
3Product family leaflet, 2025, June 6 data subject to change
Order Code Full Product Name Luminous Flux
929003004504 5A19/LED/927/FR/P/ND 4/1FB 450 lm
929003004604 5A19/LED/930/FR/P/ND 4/1FB 450 lm
929003004704 5A19/LED/950/FR/P/ND 4/1FB 450 lm
929003020404 8.8A19/LED/950/FR/P/E26/ND/T20 6/1FB 800 lm
Order Code Full Product Name Luminous Flux
929002311764 14A19/CNG/827/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1CT 1,500 lm
929002311864 14A19/CNG/850/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1CT 1,500 lm
929003021004 16.6A19/LED/950/FR/P/E26/ND/T20 6/1FB 1,500 lm
929003798464 14A19/CNG/830/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1CT 1,500 lm
Operating and Electrical
Order Code Full Product Name
Line
Frequency
Power
Consumption
Wattage
Equivalent
929002311564 10A19/CNG/827/FR/
P/E26/ND 4/1CT
- 10 W 75 W
929002311664 10A19/CNG/850/FR/
P/E26/ND 4/1CT
- 10 W 75 W
929003798364 10A19/CNG/830/FR/
P/E26/ND 4/1CT
- 10 W 75 W
929002311364 9A19/CNG/827/FR/P
/E26/ND 4/1CT
- 9 W 60 W
929002311464 9A19/CNG/850/FR/P
/E26/ND 4/1CT
- 9 W 60 W
929002475464 9A19/CNG/830/FR/P
/E26/ND 4/1CT
- 9 W 60 W
929003004504 5A19/LED/927/FR/P/
ND 4/1FB
60 Hz 5 W 40 W
929003004604 5A19/LED/930/FR/P
/ND 4/1FB
60 Hz 5 W 40 W
Order Code Full Product Name
Line
Frequency
Power
Consumption
Wattage
Equivalent
929003004704 5A19/LED/950/FR/P
/ND 4/1FB
60 Hz 5 W 40 W
929003020404 8.8A19/LED/950/FR/
P/E26/ND/T20 6/1FB
60 Hz 8.8 W 60 W
929002311764 14A19/CNG/827/FR/
P/E26/ND 4/1CT
- 14 W 100 W
929002311864 14A19/CNG/850/FR/
P/E26/ND 4/1CT
- 14 W 100 W
929003021004 16.6A19/LED/950/FR
/P/E26/ND/T20
6/1FB
60 Hz 16.6 W 100 W
929003798464 14A19/CNG/830/FR/
P/E26/ND 4/1CT
- 14 W 100 W
Temperature
Order Code Full Product Name T-Case Maximum (Nom)
929002311564 10A19/CNG/827/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1CT 90 °C
929002311664 10A19/CNG/850/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1CT 90 °C
929003798364 10A19/CNG/830/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1CT 90 °C
929002311364 9A19/CNG/827/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1CT 85 °C
929002311464 9A19/CNG/850/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1CT 85 °C
929002475464 9A19/CNG/830/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1CT 85 °C
929003004504 5A19/LED/927/FR/P/ND 4/1FB 75 °C
Order Code Full Product Name T-Case Maximum (Nom)
929003004604 5A19/LED/930/FR/P/ND 4/1FB 75 °C
929003004704 5A19/LED/950/FR/P/ND 4/1FB 75 °C
929003020404 8.8A19/LED/950/FR/P/E26/ND/T20 6/1FB 85 °C
929002311764 14A19/CNG/827/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1CT 95 °C
929002311864 14A19/CNG/850/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1CT 95 °C
929003021004 16.6A19/LED/950/FR/P/E26/ND/T20 6/1FB 90 °C
929003798464 14A19/CNG/830/FR/P/E26/ND 4/1CT 95 °C
Approval and Application
Order Code Full Product Name
Ambient temperature
range